Pacnopsaiok qas

U1 HA4aJIbHOU IITKOJIEI

0730 - noaweMm, 3aprRaka
08:00 - zaBTpak

0830 -
09:00 -

09:10

09:40 -

09:50
10:20
10:30
1:00
110
1:40
13:00
13:30

14:30
15:00

17:00
17:30
18:00

19:00
1930

21:00
21:30

AuncTaHumoHHoe obyueHue

OKPYXaWmMin Mmp
My3biKankHaa Naysa
MHOCTPaHHbLIN A3bIK
TaHUeBannHas naysa
PYCCKMNIA A3bIK
nepepsis
nutepartypa
CnopTUBHas Naysa
MaTtemMaTuka
NPOeKTHan AenATeNbHOCTL
oben

BNPTYaNbHbIE 3KCKYPCUA
no MYBGQO/OHnaPIHJTeKLlMM.

KPYMKM
CNopTUBHas naysa

BbiNONHeHMe AOMALLHMX
3apaHumn

NONAHWNK
NMOMOLULL NO AOMY

YTeHue nuTepaTypbl/3aHATUA
TBOpPYeCcTBOM

YIKUH
ceoboaHoe Bpems, obuieHne
C APY3bsMMK

NOArOTOBKA KO CHY
COH






